*Specifications are subject to change without notice.
DTHT-1200-H KITCHEN TIDY
WORKBENCH CABINET
1200 mm
700 mm Deep × 900 mm High
Pre-Assembled with All Welded Joins
Top & Frame Are 1.2 mm
SUS304 Grade (18/8)
Hairline Finish
Doors Are 0.9 mm
DESCRIPTION
Kitchen Tidy Workbench Cabinet - DTHT-1200-H
All Stainless Steel Workbench Cabinets with Handy Doors to Keep Kitchens Tidy and Hide Clutter Great for Open
Kitchens
1200 mm
700 mm Deep × 900 mm High
Pre-Assembled with All Welded Joins
Top & Frame Are 1.2 mm
SUS304 Grade (18/8)
Hairline Finish
Doors Are 0.9 mm
SPECIFICATIONS
NET WEIGHT (KG) 0
WIDTH (MM) 1200
DEPTH (MM) 700
HEIGHT (MM) 900
PACKING WIDTH (MM) 730
PACKING DEPTH (MM) 1230
PACKING HEIGHT (MM) 1000
POWER 0